FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB	APPROVAL
CIVID	$A \cap A \cap A \cap A \cap A$

OMB Number: 3235-0287 d average burden 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to

450 LEXINGTON AVENUE

NY

(State)

10017

(Zip)

(Street) NEW YORK

(City)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

	6. Form 4 or For s may continue. 1(b).			F							ies Exchanç			ļ.			ll l		esponse:	o.5
1. Name and A WPM, L.		porting Person*	Middle)		2. 19	ssuer delit	Name a	and Ticke	r or Trad	ding Sy	mpany Act o ymbol on Servio			(Ch	ieck all ap X Dir Off	plica ector	ble)		x 10% C Other (below)	owner (specify
C/O WARB	BURG PINC	CUS LLC	viiduic)			Date of 16/20		st Transa	ction (M	onth/D	ay/Year)					ŕ			,	
(Street) NEW YOR	K NY	1	0017		4. 11	f Amei	ndment	, Date of	Original	Filed ((Month/Day/	/Year)			Fo	rm file	ed by One	Repo	(Check Apporting Person	
(City)	(Stat	e) (Z	Zip)																	
1. Title of Sec	urity (Inetr 2		ble I - No		ivativ		2A. Dec		quired	l, Dis	posed o					d noun	t of	16.0	wnership	7. Nature of
I Hat of Geo	anty (moure	,		Date	n/Day/Y	ear)	Executi if any	on Date, /Day/Year	Trans Code	action (Instr.		Of (D)	(Instr. 3,		Secu Ben Follo Rep	irities eficial owing orted	S Ily Owned	Fori	m: Direct or Indirect Instr. 4)	Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
						_			Code	_	Amount	(1	A) or D)	Price	(Inst	sactions. 3 ar	nd 4)			
Common Sto	ock, par val				16/201				A ⁽¹⁾		76,933		A	\$0.01		0,80	4,201		D ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾	
			Table II -								onvertib				wned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	onversion Date r Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)		Date,	Code (Instr.		Derivative		Expirat	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amo of Securities Underlying Derivative Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)		ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	OI N	mount r umber f Shares			Transactio (Instr. 4)	on(s)		
1. Name and A		porting Person*																		
(Last) C/O WARB	(F	First)	(Middle	e)		_														
450 LEXIN	IGTON AVI	ENUE																		
(Street) NEW YOR	K N	ΙΥ	10017	,																
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)																	
1. Name and A		porting Person*																		
(Last)	,	First)	(Middle	e)																
C/O WARB 450 LEXIN																				
(Street)						-														
NEW YOR	K N	ΙΥ	10017	,																
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)																	
I		porting Person* ivate Equity I	IX, L.P.																	
(Last)		First)	(Middle	e)		- $ $														

Name and Address of Warburg Pincus						
(Last) C/O WARBURG PI 450 LEXINGTON A		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
Name and Address of Warburg Pincus						
(Last) C/O WARBURG PI 450 LEXINGTON A		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of WARBURG PIN						
(Last) 450 LEXINGTON A	(First)	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* WARBURG PINCUS & CO						
(Last) C/O WARBURG PI 450 LEXINGTON A		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KAYE CHARLES R						
(Last) C/O WARBURG PI 450 LEXINGTON A		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>LANDY JOSEPH</u>						
(Last) C/O WARBURG PI 450 LEXINGTON A		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City) Explanation of Respons	(State)	(Zip)				

2. See Exhibit 99.1.

3. See Exhibit 99.1.

4. See Exhibit 99.1.

Remarks:

Exhibit 19.1 - Explanation of Responses Exhibit 99.2 - Joint Filers' Names and Addresses Exhibit 99.3 - Joint Filers' Signatures Solely for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, each of WPM, L.P., WPM GP, LLC, Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., Warburg Pincus IX LLC, Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., Warburg Pincus IX LLC, Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., Warburg Pincus Explanation by virtue of their contractual right to designate a representative to serve on the board of directors of Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. ("FIS"). James Neary is the board designee and became a director of FIS on October 1, 2009. Mr. Neary is a Partner of Warburg Pincus & Co., and a Member and Managing Director of Warburg Pincus LLC.

WPM, L.P. By: WPM GP, LLC, its general partner By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare, Managing Director

09/17/2010

and Secretary** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Issuer & Ticker Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. (FIS)

Symbol:

Date of Event Requiring Statement: September 16, 2010

Explanation of Responses

- (1) The shares of common stock (the "Common Stock") of Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. ("FIS") were acquired pursuant to a stock purchase right granted to WPM, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPM"), pursuant to a Stock Purchase Right Agreement (the "Agreement"), dated as of March 31, 2009, by and among FIS, WPM and Metavante Technologies, Inc. The Agreement was included as Exhibit 2 to the Schedule 13D, filed by the Reporting Persons (defined below) on October 9, 2009 with the Securities and Exchange Commission.
- (2) Pursuant to the terms of the Agreement, the 76,933 shares of Common Stock were acquired for an average price of \$0.01 per share.
- (3) This Form 4 is being filed on behalf of WPM, WPM GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("WPM GP"), Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP IX"), Warburg Pincus IX LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP IX LLC"), Warburg Pincus Partners, LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP Partners"), Warburg Pincus & Co., a New York general partnership ("WP"), Warburg Pincus LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP LLC"), and Messrs. Charles R. Kaye and Joseph P. Landy (collectively, the "Reporting Persons").
- (4) WPM GP, the sole general partner of WPM, is a wholly-owned subsidiary of WP IX. WP IX LLC is the sole general partner of WP IX. WP Partners is the sole member of WP IX LLC. WP is the managing member of WP Partners. WP LLC manages WP IX. Charles R. Kaye and Joseph P. Landy are each Managing General Partners of WP and Co-Presidents and Managing Members of WP LLC and may be deemed to control the Reporting Persons. Each of WPM GP, WP IX, WP IX LLC, WP Partners, WP, WP LLC, Mr. Kaye and Mr. Landy all disclaim beneficial ownership of all shares of the FIS common stock except to the extent of any indirect pecuniary interest therein.

Issuer & Ticker Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. (FIS)

Symbol:

Date of Event Requiring Statement: September 16, 2010

JOINT FILERS' NAMES AND ADDRESSES

1. Name: WPM GP, LLC

Address: c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10017

2. Name:

Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P.

Address:

c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

3. Name: Address:

Warburg Pincus IX LLC c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

4. Name: Address:

Warburg Pincus Partners, LLC c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

5. Name: Address:

Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

6. Name:

Warburg Pincus & Co. c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue

Address:

450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

7. Name: Address:

Charles R. Kaye c/o Warburg Pincus LLC

450 Lexington Avenue New York, NY 10017

8. Name: Address:

Joseph P. Landy c/o Warburg Pincus LLC 450 Lexington Avenue

New York, NY 10017

Issuer & Ticker: Symbol: Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. (FIS)

Date of Event: Requiring Statement: September 16, 2010

JOINT FILERS' SIGNATURES

WPM GP, LLC

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare

Name: Scott A. Arenare

Title: Managing Director and Secretary

WARBURG PINCUS PRIVATE EQUITY IX, L.P.

By: Warburg Pincus IX LLC, its General Partner, By: Warburg Pincus Partners, LLC, its Sole Member, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., its Managing Member

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare

Name: Scott A. Arenare

Title: Partner

WARBURG PINCUS IX LLC

By: Warburg Pincus Partners, LLC, its Sole Member, By: Warburg Pincus & Co., its Managing Member

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare

Name: Scott A. Arenare

Title: Partner

WARBURG PINCUS PARTNERS, LLC

By: Warburg Pincus & Co., its Managing Member

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare Name: Scott A. Arenare

Title: Partner

Date: September 17, 2010

Date: September 17, 2010

Date: September 17, 2010

Date: September 17, 2010

Issuer & Ticker: Symbol: Fidelity National Information Services, Inc. (FIS)

Date of Event: Requiring Statement: September 16, 2010

WARBURG PINCUS LLC

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare Date: September 17, 2010

Name: Scott A. Arenare Title: Managing Director

WARBURG PINCUS & CO.

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare Date: September 17, 2010

Name: Scott A. Arenare

Title: Partner

By: /s/ Scott A. Arenare Date: September 17, 2010

Name: Charles R. Kaye

By: Scott A. Arenare, Attorney-in-Fact*

By: <u>/s/ Scott A. Arenare</u> <u>Date: September 17, 2010</u>

Name: Joseph P. Landy

By: Scott A. Arenare, Attorney-in-Fact**

^{*} Power of Attorney given by Mr. Kaye was previously filed with the SEC on March 2, 2006, as an exhibit to a Schedule 13D filed by Building Products, LLC with respect to Builders FirstSource, Inc.

Power of Attorney given by Mr. Landy was previously filed with the SEC on March 2, 2006, as an exhibit to a Schedule 13D filed by Building Products, LLC with respect to Builders FirstSource, Inc.